Алматы   (7273)495-231
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

Europa
EUROPEAN BOTTONS CONTAINER AND
PRODUCT CODIFICATION
Bottons and encoding
The Europa series of containers presents many specialised
solutions combining a variety of dimensions, sides, bottoms and
specific accessories. Breathable transparent screen sides can be
provided, enabling the passage of air and liquids. The bottom may
be closed or perforated, while preventing, always, bending at the
loading level. The bottom may be selected on the basis of weight,
strength and ambits of use. Lids are available with or without
hooks, to protect the goods against harm during transport and
avoid soiling.
The handles included for handling purposes can be customized
(hole handles, closed handles and various combinations of these,
for optimal user-friendliness).
SMOOTH BOTTOMS
The flat bottoms are ideal for ensuring low noise during
handling by automated production and handling
systems.
PERFORATED BOTTOMS
The bottoms, featuring a variety of perforated screening
solutions, enable the passage of air and liquids.
Bottoms D – F – H were designed to facilitate stacking
for the Europa 400x300 mm series containers.
The F – G bottoms are ideal for containing small
products.
REINFORCED BOTTOMS
Closed bottoms that are highly resistant to deformation.
Bottom B is suitable for stacking 400x300 mm
containers.
EUROPA LOGISTIC AND EUROPA FOLDABLE
SERIES
Three typologies of closed bottoms:
smooth (FB), reinforced (RB) and sandwich (SB)
Ideal for silent handling on automated transport and
handling systems (within the minimum threshold limits
as set forth in the European regulations).
E6407
E Series | E6407
Europa Series Performance 600x400mm
Height 70-240 mm, closed bottom and closed sides.
BOTTOM Inside dim.
mm
4MC Pieces for
Pallet
C 565x365x55 ✓ 160
B 565x365x55 ✓ 160
A 565x365x65 ✓ 160
*View the legend
E6407L
E Series | E6407L
Europa Series Light 600x400 mm
Height 70-90 mm, closed bottom and closed sides.
BOTTOM Inside dim.
mm
4MC Pieces for
Pallet
K 565x365x60 ✓ 160
A 565x365x70 ✓ 160
*View the legend
EF6407
EF Series | EF6407
Europa Series Performance 600x400mm
Height 70-240 mm, perforated bottom
and perforated sides.
BOTTOM Inside dim.
mm
4MC Pieces for
Pallet
G 565x365x55 ✓ 160